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SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION ESTIMATED TIME OF BERTHING ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPARTURE
PORT TERMINAL Day Time Day Time
SHANGHAI WGQ 5 MONDAY 03:00 TUESDAY 05:00
NINGBO NBCT TUESDAY 20:00 WEDNESDAY 16:00
SHEKOU MCT FRIDAY 20:00 SATURDAY 10:.00
JEBEL ALI DPW-T3 WEDNESDAY 19:00 SATURDAY 07:00
TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (DAYS) UPPER GULF VIA JEBEL ALI RED SEA VIA JEBEL ALI
PORT NINGBO SHEKOU JEBEL ALI SOHAR HAMAD SHUWAIKH UMM QASR DAMMAM BAHRAIN | JEDDAH  SOKHNA AQABA
SHANGHAI 1 4 23 33 26 30 32 26 25 37 40 41
NINGBO 3 22 24 25 29 31 25 24 36 39 40
SHEKOU 19 21 22 26 28 22 21 33 36 37
TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS) TRANSSHIPMENT VIA JEBEL ALI
PORT SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU
JEBEL ALI 16 18 21
SOHAR 16 18 21
HAMAD 19 21 24
SHUWAIKH 20 22 25
UMM QASR 21 23 26
DAMMAM 23 25 28
BAHRAIN 25 27 30
CONTACTS
QATAR
DOHA DOHA DOHA DOHA DOHA DUBAI
Nehme Rahal Nathan Marfil Hasnen Ali Mubarak Al-Hammadi Rajiv Ullattil Menon Ramy Raouf Saleeb

T:+974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

T:+974 44947246
M: +974 55081958
nmarfil@milaha.com

T:+974 44949590
M: +974 33057999
fsyedhasnen@milaha.com

T:+974 44949746
M: +974 55488838
malhammadi@milaha.com

UAE EGYPT
DUBAI - COC DUBAI - COC ALEXANDRIA ALEXANDRIA
Mostafa Mohamed Abdullah Mohamed Jihad Dagher Ahmed EL Hady
Nasr Sarhan Ajuward T:+2034842033/112 T: +20 34842074

M: +971 558477165 M: +971 564611256 M:+201222158588

msarhan@milaha.com amohamedajuwar egy jihad.dagher@mlh-
@milaha.com shipping.com
OMAN
SOHAR SOHAR SOHAR
Chacko Jose Syamkumar Sunish George

M: +968 91992520
cjose@sealandoman.com

T:+968 24790992
M: +968 71172159
syam@modernshipping.com

M: +968 92833004
sunish@sealandoman.com

egy.ahmed.elhady@mlh-
shipping.com

DAMMAM

Sapan Sharda

M: +966 549931616
sapan@ssadammam.com

KSA CHINA
JEDDAH CHINA CHINA CHINA
Fahad Riaz MA Yi Maverick Tao Becky Liang

M: +966504199888
fahad@ssajeddah.com

M: +86 8578677302
gnlgm@unilogistics.com.cn

M: +86 15802129054
gnlec-salmng@unilogistics
.com.cn

Release Date: February 2026

M: +86 18923866249
asmg@unilogistics.com.cn

T:+974 44949824
M: +974 66218044
rmenon@milaha.com

JORDAN
AQABA

Mohammad Hammoudeh
T:+962 64626611

M: +962 795335406
mohd.hammoudeh@

sls.com.jo

DAMMAM

Mohammed Nihal
M: +966 552259607
nihal@ssadammam.com

CHINA
Vicky Xu

T:+971 44078423
M: +971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

IRAQ

UMM QASR

Bilu CKartha
T:+965 22912935
M: +965 65925290
bilu.kartha@al-rashed
group.com

KSA

DAMMAM
Nayeem Kazi
T:+966 138352293

M: +966 507504682
nayeem@ssadammam.com

M: +86 18120764820
nvoccOl@unilogistics.com.cn

SERVICE STRENGTHS

¢ Exclusive direct weekly service linking

China and the UAE.

* Express shuttle offering the best-in-class
transit times to and from China across all

Middle East Gulf ports.

 Middle East Gulf ports are served via Jebel Ali
through Milaha's in-house services network.

* Red Sea ports are served via Jebel Ali.

SERVICE PROFILE

* Number of vessels: 5

¢ Nominal capacity: 2,700 ~ 3,500 TEUs
¢ Number of reefer plugs: 200 ~ 250

UAE

DUBAI - SOC

Aditi Uday Marathe
T:+971 44078431
M: +971 561761563
amarathe@milaha.com

SHUWAIKH
Spartan George
T:+965 22912927

M: +965 51010022
spartan.george@al-
rashedgroup.com

JEDDAH
Moosa Ali
T:+966 126576657

M: +966 501702181
moosa@ssajeddah.com

DUBAI - SOC

Yogesh Narsaiah Konda
M: +971 585390610
ykonda@milaha.com

KUWAIT

SHUWAIKH

Mohan Menon
T:+965 22912967
M: +965 67771030
mohan.menon@al-
rashedgroup.com

JEDDAH

Mohammed Mehraj Khan
T:+966 126576657

M: +966 545477837
mehraj@ssajeddah.com

www.milaha.com




